
Flaktveit Frisbeegolf - Klubbmesterskap → Runde 1 • 10.01.2025 19:50 (1)

Flaktveit Frisbeegolf - Klubbmesterskap → Runde 1

No  

Open

Cristian Del Rio

Espen Sæverud

Are Markussen

Rune Krogh Nøstdal

Stian Mikalsen

Øystein Mongstad

Trond Mjøs

Tord Hansen

Eirik Knüver Presthus

Lars Ørjan Tvete

Sten Fagernes

Eirik Nybakken

Sondre Edvard

Kim Rikard Nygaard

Tommy Nesse

Andreas Horváth Isaksen

Øyvind Haugland

Kim Wide

Børge Markussen

Tor Andre Eriksen

Tor Martin Rannestad

André Myrlønn

Tor-Johnny Eikemo

Christer Johansen Teigland

Henrik Akselsen

Thomas Regin

Jarle Øyerhamn

Eirik Liang

Martin Solheim

Tommy Olsen

Ruben Leganger

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1457931
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1468962
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1457931
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1468962


Flaktveit Frisbeegolf - Klubbmesterskap → Runde 1 • 10.01.2025 19:50 (2)

No  

Junior

Iver Mongstad

Isak Rannestad

Josef Rannestad

Nikolai Medbøen

Eirik Pallesen Larsen

Dame

Jeanette Amundsen

Ida Emilie Nesse

Malin Markussen

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1457931
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1468962


Flaktveit Frisbeegolf - Klubbmesterskap → Runde 1 • 10.01.2025 19:50 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 57

Open

1 Lars Ørjan Tvete 3 4 2 4 5 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 -2 55

2 Andreas Horváth Isaksen 6 3 3 5 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 0 57

2 Tor-Johnny Eikemo 5 3 3 4 2 5 5 2 4 3 4 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 0 57

4 Cristian Del Rio 6 3 2 3 3 6 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 +2 59

5 Stian Mikalsen 3 4 2 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 +3 60

6 Øyvind Haugland 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 6 3 2 3 4 5 2 4 3 3 +4 61

6 Are Markussen 5 3 3 5 2 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +4 61

6 Thomas Regin 4 3 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 +4 61

9 Trond Mjøs 4 3 5 6 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 +5 62

9 Tor Andre Eriksen 4 6 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 2 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 +5 62

11 Sondre Edvard 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 6 3 +6 63

11 Jarle Øyerhamn 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 6 4 2 3 6 +6 63

13 Tommy Nesse 4 4 4 5 4 6 5 3 3 3 4 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 +8 65

13 Kim Wide 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 +8 65

15 Øystein Mongstad 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +9 66

15 Christer Johansen Teigland 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 6 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 +9 66

17 Espen Sæverud 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 5 5 3 3 2 2 3 5 4 +10 67

17 Tor Martin Rannestad 5 3 3 7 3 4 6 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +10 67

17 Eirik Knüver Presthus 6 4 3 6 5 4 6 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 +10 67

20 Eirik Nybakken 5 4 4 6 3 5 5 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 4 +11 68

20 Rune Krogh Nøstdal 7 4 3 4 2 3 7 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 +11 68

20 Martin Solheim 5 5 3 3 2 4 5 5 6 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 +11 68

23 Tommy Olsen 4 4 5 5 4 3 6 6 4 3 2 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 +12 69

24 Kim Rikard Nygaard 5 4 2 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 4 +13 70

25 Eirik Liang 6 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 8 3 3 6 3 3 2 3 3 +15 72

26 Sten Fagernes 5 5 3 7 2 5 5 6 4 8 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 +18 75

27 Tord Hansen 5 5 4 7 5 6 8 3 5 3 4 2 4 4 4 2 2 4 +20 77

28 Henrik Akselsen 7 4 4 6 4 4 6 6 6 3 4 4 3 4 4 2 6 5 +25 82

29 Børge Markussen 6 5 4 6 5 5 5 7 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 2 4 7 +26 83

29 Ruben Leganger 7 6 5 7 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 +26 83

31 André Myrlønn 8 7 7 8 7 7 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 +72 129

Junior

1 Josef Rannestad 6 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 +8 65

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1457931
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1468962


Flaktveit Frisbeegolf - Klubbmesterskap → Runde 1 • 10.01.2025 19:50 (4)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

2 Eirik Pallesen Larsen 6 6 3 7 4 4 7 6 6 5 3 3 5 4 3 2 5 5 +27 84

3 Iver Mongstad 6 4 4 6 5 6 7 5 4 4 5 4 5 6 3 3 4 4 +28 85

4 Nikolai Medbøen 8 5 4 6 3 7 7 3 7 3 6 4 6 5 4 3 5 4 +33 90

5 Isak Rannestad 8 5 5 5 4 5 6 4 8 4 6 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 +34 91

Dame

1 Ida Emilie Nesse 5 5 3 6 4 4 7 2 7 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 5 4 +20 77

2 Jeanette Amundsen 6 4 3 7 6 4 6 5 4 6 4 4 4 8 5 4 4 4 +31 88

3 Malin Markussen 8 4 3 5 5 5 6 8 7 3 5 4 6 4 3 6 4 3 +32 89

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1457931
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1468962


Flaktveit Frisbeegolf - Klubbmesterskap → Runde 1 • 10.01.2025 19:50 (5)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 57

Avg 5.4 4.1 3.5 5.3 3.9 4.3 5.2 3.9 4.4 4 3.5 3.1 3.7 3.9 3.2 3 3.6 3.8 71.7

Difficulty 18 13 5 16 9 15 14 11 17 12 4 2 7 10 3 1 6 8 14.7

Birdie -1 2 4 3 5 2 3 10 6 7 3 3 7 14 3 72 10%

Par 0 9 12 20 7 6 6 12 10 11 17 16 24 19 13 22 18 20 17 259 37%

Bogey 1 12 16 10 14 18 17 9 5 18 15 11 6 9 14 7 4 9 16 210 30%

Double Bogey 2 9 7 4 8 8 8 8 7 1 2 3 1 4 5 2 1 4 3 85 12%

Triple Bogey 3 3 3 6 1 4 5 4 4 2 2 3 2 1 2 1 43 6%

Other >3 4 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 5 3 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 33 5%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1457931
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1468962

